
LOT 1 BLK 5 FOREST HILLS S/D UNI

727-814, 753-277, ALSO BEG NW CO

FOLSOM TIMOTHY H
339 SE OAK STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-07743-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0600 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/04/2016 DF 0.30 17,200 0 0 17,200

STANDARD
1

175,178
3,300
17,200

195,678
92,945

102,733
HX HB 51,411

51,322
195,678

0

198,181

0753/0277 11/14/1991 WD Q I 52,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNN OVERSTAKE

TIMOTHY FOLSOM

0727/0814 8/13/1990 WD Q I 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARC VANN

LYNN OVERSTAKE
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339 SE OAK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,003 111.5500 124.94 250,255 1960 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1700

BAS 1,700 100 1,700 148,679

FOP 20 30 6 525

UCP 400 20 80 6,997

UOP 140 20 28 2,449

UST 120 45 54 4,723

UST 300 45 135 11,807

2,680 2,003 175,178

BAS= W30 UCP= N10 W40 S10 E40$ W20 UST= W20 S6 E20N6$S6 W20
S20 UOP= S4 E35 N4 W35$ E35FOP= S4 E5 N4 W5$ E35 N26$ UST=
N10 W30 S10 E30$.
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20

20
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35
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10

40
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20

6
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35

4
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5
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30

10

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

7 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

3,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2110.00 120.00 13,200.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,200

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000


